
**Tuesday, August 10 (Tuesday) LEAD 10:45
Thursday, August 19 Fall Activities Start
Thursday, August 26
**Thursday, September 2 (First Thursday) LEAD 10:45
Thursday, September 9 Labor Day Week/First Games
Thursday, September 16 Fall Area Meetings
Thursday, September 23 Fall Area Meetings
Thursday, September 30 Fall Area Meetings
Thursday, October 7 Board Meeting
Thursday, October 14 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, October 21
Thursday, October 28 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, November 4
**Tuesday, November 9 (Tuesday) LEAD 10:45
Thursday, November 18
Thursday, November 25 Thanksgiving Week
Thursday, December 2 Board Meeting
Thursday, December 9 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, December 16
Thursday, December 23 Holiday Week 
Thursday, December 30
Thursday, January 6
Thursday, January 13 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, January 20
Thursday, January 27 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, February 3 Board Meeting
Thursday, February 10 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, February 17
Thursday, February 24 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, March 3 Winter Tournaments
Thursday, March 10 Winter Tournaments
Thursday, March 17 Winter Tournaments
Thursday, March 24 Winter Tournaments
**Thursday, March 31 (Last Thursday) LEAD 10:45
Thursday, April 7 Board Meeting
Thursday, April 14 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, April 21
Thursday, April 28 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, May 5
Thursday, May 12 LEAD 10:45
Thursday, May 19
Thursday, May 26 LEAD 10:45

2021-2022 LEAD Network Schedule 

(Second and Fourth Thursday when possible)
**Change in regular schedule
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